
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.
9

35
55
16
21
47
62
23
50
12

Nome
RODRIGO BORTOLETTO
DANIEL DELEU
EDUARDO MOURA
IGOR MORI
ANTONIO BARRETO
DUDU CAMILO
BRUNO VIEIRA
EIMIEL MORASSI
DELORI (88)
ANA PAULA

Classe
D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

Melhor Tm
1:59.397
2:03.274
2:04.485
2:06.655
2:10.920
2:11.907
2:13.773
2:16.611
2:21.737
2:30.959

Na volta
6
3
2
6
3
6
6
6
3
3

Dif
-

+3.877
+5.088
+7.258

+11.523
+12.510
+14.376
+17.214
+22.340
+31.562

2o. melhor
2:01.077
2:04.426
2:10.352
2:07.277
2:11.169
2:13.614
2:14.453
2:16.655
2:23.088
2:32.433

Melhor Spd
129,923
125,837
124,613
122,478
118,488
117,601
115,961
113,552
109,445
102,759

Classificado pela melhor voltaMotoSchool Interlagos - SP

 Sabado

4D

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

17/02/2024 12:48

TrackDay MotoSchool 02/24
   Autodromo Interlagos
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